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Pl nr Name Zeit

D10  (4) 2,1 km  45 Hm 8 P
1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(57) 8(100) Ziel

1 Drechsler, Selma 19:54 0:59 7:21 10:18 11:42 13:30 14:59 17:28 19:26 19:54
Post SV Dresden 0:59 6:22 2:57 1:24 1:48 1:29 2:29 1:58 0:28

2 Pompe, Antonia 19:55 3:03 5:21 9:23 11:03 13:28 15:18 17:10 19:26 19:55
SV Robotron Dresden 3:03 2:18 4:02 1:40 2:25 1:50 1:52 2:16 0:29

3 Löhning, Lisa 23:07 1:26 3:56 7:53 10:36 13:35 16:30 19:55 22:40 23:07
USV TU Dresden 1:26 2:30 3:57 2:43 2:59 2:55 3:25 2:45 0:27

AK Scholz, Helene 27:34 1:42 4:17 9:42 12:12 15:30 17:55 23:25 26:49 27:34
SV Lengefeld 1:42 2:35 5:25 2:30 3:18 2:25 5:30 3:24 0:45

D12  (8) 2,4 km  90 Hm 10 P
1(52) 2(62) 3(60) 4(48) 5(54) 6(55) 7(46) 8(63) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

1 Wetzel, Jannika 19:43 1:58 3:12 5:30 9:09 10:21 11:39 14:30 15:34 17:53 19:14 19:43
SV Robotron Dresden 1:58 1:14 2:18 3:39 1:12 1:18 2:51 1:04 2:19 1:21 0:29

2 Pompe, Greta 25:55 2:25 3:14 7:13 11:44 13:49 15:37 19:02 20:24 23:54 25:32 25:55
SV Robotron Dresden 2:25 0:49 3:59 4:31 2:05 1:48 3:25 1:22 3:30 1:38 0:23

3 Hempel, Luise 27:34 2:17 3:30 5:55 9:28 14:33 16:06 19:17 21:08 25:48 27:05 27:34
USV TU Dresden 2:17 1:13 2:25 3:33 5:05 1:33 3:11 1:51 4:40 1:17 0:29

4 Wetzel, Emilia 28:29 5:23 6:25 11:33 16:04 18:12 19:37 22:30 23:49 26:56 28:02 28:29
SV Robotron Dresden 5:23 1:02 5:08 4:31 2:08 1:25 2:53 1:19 3:07 1:06 0:27

5 Kärger, Mathilde 29:52 2:48 4:02 12:45 16:02 18:05 19:49 22:36 24:19 28:04 29:26 29:52
OK Leipzig 2:48 1:14 8:43 3:17 2:03 1:44 2:47 1:43 3:45 1:22 0:26

6 Reichert, Miriam 41:19 2:58 5:59 14:01 20:06 22:18 24:34 28:48 30:56 38:22 40:49 41:19
OK Leipzig 2:58 3:01 8:02 6:05 2:12 2:16 4:14 2:08 7:26 2:27 0:30

7 Ellke, Margarethe 42:14 3:33 5:06 9:03 22:31 25:48 28:07 32:12 34:33 40:10 41:38 42:14
SSV Planeta Radebeul 3:33 1:33 3:57 13:28 3:17 2:19 4:05 2:21 5:37 1:28 0:36

8 Kirsten, Eva 52:48 20:38 22:35 28:06 38:29 41:48 43:25 46:04 47:43 50:29 52:10 52:48
SSV Planeta Radebeul 20:38 1:57 5:31 10:23 3:19 1:37 2:39 1:39 2:46 1:41 0:38

D14  (5) 3,8 km  140 Hm 10 P
1(60) 2(48) 3(54) 4(49) 5(35) 6(50) 7(47) 8(63) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

1 Lindig, Stanja 37:11 4:19 7:25 11:43 19:44 24:02 27:36 32:20 33:33 35:29 36:47 37:11
SSV Planeta Radebeul 4:19 3:06 4:18 8:01 4:18 3:34 4:44 1:13 1:56 1:18 0:24

2 Drechsler, Luise 39:11 4:55 8:14 10:28 16:20 22:24 26:53 33:44 35:33 37:41 38:47 39:11
Post SV Dresden 4:55 3:19 2:14 5:52 6:04 4:29 6:51 1:49 2:08 1:06 0:24

3 Holfeld, Anna 46:21 6:50 12:37 14:04 20:58 26:21 31:41 38:28 40:07 42:30 44:49 46:21
USV TU Dresden 6:50 5:47 1:27 6:54 5:23 5:20 6:47 1:39 2:23 2:19 1:32

4 von Ruthendorf-Przewo 49:39 5:44 9:57 11:57 20:01 27:15 34:36 42:34 44:52 47:51 49:08 49:39
Post SV Dresden 5:44 4:13 2:00 8:04 7:14 7:21 7:58 2:18 2:59 1:17 0:31

5 Döhler, Luise 57:04 6:15 10:06 12:52 18:58 32:31 39:14 51:05 52:25 55:28 56:34 57:04
SV Pechbrunn-Groschla 6:15 3:51 2:46 6:06 13:33 6:43 11:51 1:20 3:03 1:06 0:30

D16  (15) 5,6 km  220 Hm 14 P
1(53) 2(57) 3(46) 4(47) 5(64) 6(31) 7(33) 8(34) 9(35) 10(49) 11(54) 12(48)

13(60) 14(100) Ziel

1 Funk, Julika 46:53 4:45 5:55 8:42 11:20 14:06 21:12 25:20 29:51 32:35 37:52 40:38 42:04
OK Leipzig 4:45 1:10 2:47 2:38 2:46 7:06 4:08 4:31 2:44 5:17 2:46 1:26

44:16 46:25 46:53
2:12 2:09 0:28

2 Mühlstädt, Anna 49:28 4:58 6:08 9:20 11:48 16:56 23:49 29:14 33:27 35:48 40:30 43:49 45:16
SV Robotron Dresden 4:58 1:10 3:12 2:28 5:08 6:53 5:25 4:13 2:21 4:42 3:19 1:27

47:18 49:04 49:28
2:02 1:46 0:24

3 Pompe, Lone 50:39 6:18 7:39 10:58 13:11 16:10 23:17 27:20 31:57 34:38 41:52 44:33 46:01
SV Robotron Dresden 6:18 1:21 3:19 2:13 2:59 7:07 4:03 4:37 2:41 7:14 2:41 1:28

48:14 50:18 50:39
2:13 2:04 0:21

4 Sihver, Merle 53:39 5:16 6:39 9:58 12:40 15:57 24:21 29:38 34:31 37:19 42:28 46:59 48:50
Post SV Dresden 5:16 1:23 3:19 2:42 3:17 8:24 5:17 4:53 2:48 5:09 4:31 1:51

51:09 53:12 53:39
2:19 2:03 0:27

5 Olsen, Liv Grete 54:50 5:47 7:13 10:24 15:25 18:55 27:06 32:27 37:05 39:46 44:13 47:19 49:46
USV TU Dresden 5:47 1:26 3:11 5:01 3:30 8:11 5:21 4:38 2:41 4:27 3:06 2:27

52:21 54:24 54:50
2:35 2:03 0:26

6 Klein, Franka 56:33 5:04 6:21 9:14 11:35 14:33 22:07 35:12 39:07 42:16 46:53 50:17 51:51
USV TU Dresden 5:04 1:17 2:53 2:21 2:58 7:34 13:05 3:55 3:09 4:37 3:24 1:34

54:04 56:06 56:33
2:13 2:02 0:27

7 Kärger, Eline 57:42 5:06 6:44 10:33 15:34 19:07 27:47 32:07 37:58 40:52 46:34 49:52 51:35
OK Leipzig 5:06 1:38 3:49 5:01 3:33 8:40 4:20 5:51 2:54 5:42 3:18 1:43

54:21 57:12 57:42
2:46 2:51 0:30

8 Lommatzsch, Nadja 58:24 7:11 8:44 12:15 15:11 19:02 27:52 33:24 38:06 40:48 47:53 50:45 52:23
SSV Planeta Radebeul 7:11 1:33 3:31 2:56 3:51 8:50 5:32 4:42 2:42 7:05 2:52 1:38

54:33 57:49 58:24
2:10 3:16 0:35
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D16  (15) 5,6 km  220 Hm 14 P (Forts.)

1(53) 2(57) 3(46) 4(47) 5(64) 6(31) 7(33) 8(34) 9(35) 10(49) 11(54) 12(48)
13(60) 14(100) Ziel

9 Hänsel, Flora 68:16 8:37 10:21 14:21 17:48 21:34 31:07 36:04 43:25 47:08 54:02 59:00 61:21
SV Lengefeld 8:37 1:44 4:00 3:27 3:46 9:33 4:57 7:21 3:43 6:54 4:58 2:21

64:25 67:37 68:16
3:04 3:12 0:39

10 Sprenger, Matilda 70:36 5:15 7:14 11:56 21:15 25:18 33:10 38:24 47:23 51:03 56:21 60:38 65:33
SSV Planeta Radebeul 5:15 1:59 4:42 9:19 4:03 7:52 5:14 8:59 3:40 5:18 4:17 4:55

67:52 70:09 70:36
2:19 2:17 0:27

11 Doleschal, Fenja 70:43 5:45 7:25 11:37 14:57 19:20 30:18 36:12 43:28 47:32 55:13 62:22 65:00
OK Leipzig 5:45 1:40 4:12 3:20 4:23 10:58 5:54 7:16 4:04 7:41 7:09 2:38

67:47 70:15 70:43
2:47 2:28 0:28

12 Lommatzsch, Lena 73:09 6:41 8:32 13:21 16:21 20:21 30:38 36:01 44:02 47:40 55:08 59:31 67:33
SSV Planeta Radebeul 6:41 1:51 4:49 3:00 4:00 10:17 5:23 8:01 3:38 7:28 4:23 8:02

70:10 72:37 73:09
2:37 2:27 0:32

13 Neumann, Johanna 80:44 6:01 8:07 13:07 17:45 21:53 31:44 38:50 45:17 50:29 58:02 62:03 74:22
SV Lengefeld 6:01 2:06 5:00 4:38 4:08 9:51 7:06 6:27 5:12 7:33 4:01 12:19

77:11 80:07 80:44
2:49 2:56 0:37

AK Mulat, Claudia 67:27 5:42 7:30 11:10 16:14 20:17 28:32 36:41 41:32 46:10 51:26 55:57 61:19
LaRochette 5:42 1:48 3:40 5:04 4:03 8:15 8:09 4:51 4:38 5:16 4:31 5:22

64:24 66:59 67:27
3:05 2:35 0:28

Rupsch, Finnja N Ang
USG Chemnitz

D18  (3) 6,3 km  355 Hm 16 P
1(61) 2(47) 3(58) 4(44) 5(41) 6(39) 7(45) 8(64) 9(49) 10(48) 11(54) 12(46)

13(57) 14(53) 15(60) 16(100) Ziel

1 Steinert, Luise 65:09 4:40 8:31 15:40 19:19 23:51 28:21 33:38 39:25 47:23 49:46 51:02 55:51
SV Lengefeld 4:40 3:51 7:09 3:39 4:32 4:30 5:17 5:47 7:58 2:23 1:16 4:49

58:14 60:47 62:18 64:39 65:09
2:23 2:33 1:31 2:21 0:30

2 Kaufmann, Hanne 69:54 4:50 8:38 14:55 20:20 24:37 29:29 35:26 40:30 48:17 50:49 52:05 56:38
USV TU Dresden 4:50 3:48 6:17 5:25 4:17 4:52 5:57 5:04 7:47 2:32 1:16 4:33

62:27 64:39 67:38 69:32 69:54
5:49 2:12 2:59 1:54 0:22

3 Sickert, Swenja 74:36 5:28 10:27 18:41 23:21 27:40 34:57 41:06 47:24 56:08 58:34 60:07 64:46
SSV Planeta Radebeul 5:28 4:59 8:14 4:40 4:19 7:17 6:09 6:18 8:44 2:26 1:33 4:39

67:22 69:24 71:24 73:59 74:36
2:36 2:02 2:00 2:35 0:37

D19AK  (5) 5,6 km  220 Hm 14 P
1(53) 2(57) 3(46) 4(47) 5(64) 6(31) 7(33) 8(34) 9(35) 10(49) 11(54) 12(48)

13(60) 14(100) Ziel

1 Weisbrich, Karoline 51:46 5:13 6:29 9:51 12:09 15:48 22:44 26:50 31:33 34:35 39:40 43:13 45:46
SSV Planeta Radebeul 5:13 1:16 3:22 2:18 3:39 6:56 4:06 4:43 3:02 5:05 3:33 2:33

48:46 51:16 51:46
3:00 2:30 0:30

2 Dreßler, Almut 53:13 4:55 6:51 10:12 13:24 16:48 23:32 29:32 34:07 36:55 42:16 46:19 48:12
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 4:55 1:56 3:21 3:12 3:24 6:44 6:00 4:35 2:48 5:21 4:03 1:53

50:18 52:46 53:13
2:06 2:28 0:27

3 Powik, Carmen 56:16 5:25 6:54 10:41 13:26 17:14 24:41 28:58 33:44 38:22 43:33 46:48 50:53
OK Mark Brandenburg 5:25 1:29 3:47 2:45 3:48 7:27 4:17 4:46 4:38 5:11 3:15 4:05

53:05 55:46 56:16
2:12 2:41 0:30

4 Straube, Elly 62:54 5:52 7:31 11:32 14:17 18:14 27:43 32:33 38:48 41:55 47:48 55:03 57:01
SV Lengefeld 5:52 1:39 4:01 2:45 3:57 9:29 4:50 6:15 3:07 5:53 7:15 1:58

59:44 62:22 62:54
2:43 2:38 0:32

5 Wiedenfeld, Anne 87:27 6:45 9:19 14:21 21:39 26:52 40:27 47:38 54:47 59:29 66:33 73:19 79:35
SSV Planeta Radebeul 6:45 2:34 5:02 7:18 5:13 13:35 7:11 7:09 4:42 7:04 6:46 6:16

83:16 86:50 87:27
3:41 3:34 0:37

D19AL  (1) 6,3 km  355 Hm 16 P
1(61) 2(47) 3(58) 4(44) 5(41) 6(39) 7(45) 8(64) 9(49) 10(48) 11(54) 12(46)

13(57) 14(53) 15(60) 16(100) Ziel

1 Schneider, Julia 93:52 6:18 10:58 20:44 26:01 30:49 37:37 46:13 55:38 65:49 68:48 71:18 78:13
USG Chemnitz 6:18 4:40 9:46 5:17 4:48 6:48 8:36 9:25 10:11 2:59 2:30 6:55

83:05 86:34 90:16 93:13 93:52
4:52 3:29 3:42 2:57 0:39
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D35  (1) 5,6 km  220 Hm 14 P
1(53) 2(57) 3(46) 4(47) 5(64) 6(31) 7(33) 8(34) 9(35) 10(49) 11(54) 12(48)

13(60) 14(100) Ziel

1 Richter, Myrea 54:29 5:22 6:42 9:57 15:06 18:23 26:33 30:54 36:13 38:59 44:18 47:25 49:06
Post SV Dresden 5:22 1:20 3:15 5:09 3:17 8:10 4:21 5:19 2:46 5:19 3:07 1:41

51:29 53:52 54:29
2:23 2:23 0:37

D40  (9) 5,6 km  220 Hm 14 P
1(53) 2(57) 3(46) 4(47) 5(64) 6(31) 7(33) 8(34) 9(35) 10(49) 11(54) 12(48)

13(60) 14(100) Ziel

1 Pompe, Katja 49:44 4:59 6:35 10:14 13:01 16:11 23:36 27:44 32:18 35:12 40:02 43:34 45:05
SV Robotron Dresden 4:59 1:36 3:39 2:47 3:10 7:25 4:08 4:34 2:54 4:50 3:32 1:31

47:15 49:15 49:44
2:10 2:00 0:29

2 Zelenin, Jekaterina 54:07 5:38 7:15 10:50 14:28 18:14 25:09 29:23 35:07 38:16 43:27 46:48 48:31
USG Chemnitz 5:38 1:37 3:35 3:38 3:46 6:55 4:14 5:44 3:09 5:11 3:21 1:43

51:24 53:36 54:07
2:53 2:12 0:31

3 Holfeld, Christina 54:35 5:27 7:13 10:42 13:33 17:35 25:20 30:10 35:44 38:54 44:06 47:25 49:01
USV TU Dresden 5:27 1:46 3:29 2:51 4:02 7:45 4:50 5:34 3:10 5:12 3:19 1:36

51:22 54:04 54:35
2:21 2:42 0:31

4 Weinert, Ruta 55:29 5:32 7:08 10:49 13:37 17:15 25:21 30:01 34:46 37:47 43:29 47:15 49:05
Post SV Dresden 5:32 1:36 3:41 2:48 3:38 8:06 4:40 4:45 3:01 5:42 3:46 1:50

52:02 54:56 55:29
2:57 2:54 0:33

5 Eckardt, Cornelia 55:33 5:41 7:26 11:27 14:40 17:57 25:45 29:46 34:30 37:21 42:24 44:59 46:36
USV TU Dresden 5:41 1:45 4:01 3:13 3:17 7:48 4:01 4:44 2:51 5:03 2:35 1:37

52:42 54:58 55:33
6:06 2:16 0:35

6 Kärger, Brit 65:00 5:41 7:44 11:34 16:37 21:34 31:40 37:22 43:23 46:45 52:34 56:16 58:33
OK Leipzig 5:41 2:03 3:50 5:03 4:57 10:06 5:42 6:01 3:22 5:49 3:42 2:17

61:34 64:26 65:00
3:01 2:52 0:34

7 Hempel, Christine 65:46 6:47 8:28 11:58 16:20 19:57 28:30 34:00 39:49 44:27 49:41 55:15 57:17
USV TU Dresden 6:47 1:41 3:30 4:22 3:37 8:33 5:30 5:49 4:38 5:14 5:34 2:02

62:04 65:12 65:46
4:47 3:08 0:34

8 Löhning, Susanne 65:47 5:55 7:57 12:19 17:14 21:00 28:22 34:24 41:54 46:09 51:59 56:47 58:36
USV TU Dresden 5:55 2:02 4:22 4:55 3:46 7:22 6:02 7:30 4:15 5:50 4:48 1:49

62:01 65:12 65:47
3:25 3:11 0:35

9 Mühlstädt, Bettina 92:07 27:51 29:48 34:21 37:25 43:56 53:47 59:59 66:41 70:14 77:48 83:20 85:22
SV Robotron Dresden 27:51 1:57 4:33 3:04 6:31 9:51 6:12 6:42 3:33 7:34 5:32 2:02

88:30 91:36 92:07
3:08 3:06 0:31

D45  (5) 3,8 km  140 Hm 10 P
1(60) 2(48) 3(54) 4(49) 5(35) 6(50) 7(47) 8(63) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

1 Lindig, Katrin 37:54 4:26 6:55 8:07 16:27 22:51 27:54 33:16 34:30 36:30 37:30 37:54
SSV Planeta Radebeul 4:26 2:29 1:12 8:20 6:24 5:03 5:22 1:14 2:00 1:00 0:24

2 Funk, Ira 39:42 5:21 8:46 10:06 14:20 18:58 23:08 30:47 32:18 38:10 39:12 39:42
OK Leipzig 5:21 3:25 1:20 4:14 4:38 4:10 7:39 1:31 5:52 1:02 0:30

3 Scheuermann, Katrin 43:55 5:13 9:06 11:10 18:11 25:41 30:58 37:29 39:05 42:05 43:26 43:55
SSV Planeta Radebeul 5:13 3:53 2:04 7:01 7:30 5:17 6:31 1:36 3:00 1:21 0:29

4 Rupsch, Eileen 44:43 9:35 14:36 16:45 21:23 27:06 32:05 38:30 40:07 42:46 44:14 44:43
USG Chemnitz 9:35 5:01 2:09 4:38 5:43 4:59 6:25 1:37 2:39 1:28 0:29

5 Becker, Andrea 85:18 16:50 23:05 27:05 35:33 50:26 60:47 75:00 77:19 82:17 84:42 85:18
SG LVB Leipzig 16:50 6:15 4:00 8:28 14:53 10:21 14:13 2:19 4:58 2:25 0:36

D50  (3) 3,8 km  140 Hm 10 P
1(60) 2(48) 3(54) 4(49) 5(35) 6(50) 7(47) 8(63) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

1 Hellmann, Kerstin 39:15 5:31 8:56 10:48 15:27 20:40 25:49 32:12 33:47 37:17 38:33 39:15
USV TU Dresden 5:31 3:25 1:52 4:39 5:13 5:09 6:23 1:35 3:30 1:16 0:42

2 Döhler, Ute 48:26 6:41 10:40 12:54 19:40 27:38 33:16 41:38 43:40 46:21 47:49 48:26
SV Pechbrunn-Groschla 6:41 3:59 2:14 6:46 7:58 5:38 8:22 2:02 2:41 1:28 0:37

Drechsel, Ines Aufg 9:12 14:22 16:53 29:53 ----- ----- ----- ----- 49:25 51:52 53:22
USV TU Dresden 9:12 5:10 2:31 13:00 19:32 2:27 1:30

D55  (5) 3,8 km  140 Hm 10 P
1(60) 2(48) 3(54) 4(49) 5(35) 6(50) 7(47) 8(63) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

1 Malkova, Elena 49:42 5:49 9:36 11:46 17:12 25:49 32:45 40:58 43:43 47:34 49:08 49:42
Post SV Dresden 5:49 3:47 2:10 5:26 8:37 6:56 8:13 2:45 3:51 1:34 0:34

2 Wysujack, Katrin 52:17 8:00 12:09 14:01 20:56 27:56 34:04 43:40 46:07 49:49 51:35 52:17
SSV Planeta Radebeul 8:00 4:09 1:52 6:55 7:00 6:08 9:36 2:27 3:42 1:46 0:42

3 Hinkel, Katja 53:20 7:42 11:32 13:33 19:36 25:30 31:25 40:17 42:09 50:57 52:36 53:20
SV Robotron Dresden 7:42 3:50 2:01 6:03 5:54 5:55 8:52 1:52 8:48 1:39 0:44
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D55  (5) 3,8 km  140 Hm 10 P (Forts.)

1(60) 2(48) 3(54) 4(49) 5(35) 6(50) 7(47) 8(63) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

4 Escher, Uta 85:12 12:36 20:19 24:32 35:27 49:20 60:29 73:43 76:32 81:49 84:25 85:12
USG Chemnitz 12:36 7:43 4:13 10:55 13:53 11:09 13:14 2:49 5:17 2:36 0:47

Wiedenfeld, Ute N Ang
SSV Planeta Radebeul

D60  (2) 3,1 km  105 Hm 10 P
1(62) 2(60) 3(48) 4(54) 5(46) 6(50) 7(64) 8(47) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

1 Kaiser, Viola 52:20 3:49 9:17 16:42 19:33 26:58 32:48 38:31 43:11 48:50 51:28 52:20
OL - Bad Schandau 3:49 5:28 7:25 2:51 7:25 5:50 5:43 4:40 5:39 2:38 0:52

2 Weisbrich, Petra 62:33 7:10 13:29 22:51 25:40 32:50 40:02 45:07 55:21 60:07 61:54 62:33
SV Lengefeld 7:10 6:19 9:22 2:49 7:10 7:12 5:05 10:14 4:46 1:47 0:39

D65  (1) 3,1 km  105 Hm 10 P
1(62) 2(60) 3(48) 4(54) 5(46) 6(50) 7(64) 8(47) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

Janus, Andrea N Ang
SSV Planeta Radebeul

D70  (3) 3,1 km  105 Hm 10 P
1(62) 2(60) 3(48) 4(54) 5(46) 6(50) 7(64) 8(47) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

1 Ender, Irina 54:52 4:43 12:01 16:41 19:43 28:38 35:15 40:34 45:35 52:22 54:08 54:52
HSG Turbine Zittau 4:43 7:18 4:40 3:02 8:55 6:37 5:19 5:01 6:47 1:46 0:44

2 Weber, Monika 57:54 9:44 13:11 19:26 22:02 29:51 39:30 44:32 49:11 55:03 57:15 57:54
Post SV Dresden 9:44 3:27 6:15 2:36 7:49 9:39 5:02 4:39 5:52 2:12 0:39

3 Lucke, Helga 61:23 3:55 8:35 13:58 17:34 29:03 37:25 43:49 52:58 58:28 60:36 61:23
Post SV Dresden 3:55 4:40 5:23 3:36 11:29 8:22 6:24 9:09 5:30 2:08 0:47

D75  (2) 3,1 km  105 Hm 10 P
1(62) 2(60) 3(48) 4(54) 5(46) 6(50) 7(64) 8(47) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

1 Renger, Rita 68:33 11:32 15:37 22:05 24:50 32:06 40:42 46:08 56:30 65:20 67:48 68:33
SV Robotron Dresden 11:32 4:05 6:28 2:45 7:16 8:36 5:26 10:22 8:50 2:28 0:45

Grosse, Ingrid N Ang
USV TU Dresden

DE  (7) 7,3 km  335 Hm 18 P
1(50) 2(49) 3(35) 4(33) 5(36) 6(31) 7(37) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41)

13(44) 14(58) 15(47) 16(63) 17(61) 18(100) Ziel

1 Uiboupin, Kerstin 61:44 8:10 13:45 17:52 21:13 23:57 27:52 30:57 34:24 37:45 41:06 44:40 46:47
USV TU Dresden 8:10 5:35 4:07 3:21 2:44 3:55 3:05 3:27 3:21 3:21 3:34 2:07

48:55 51:39 55:47 57:20 59:05 61:17 61:44
2:08 2:44 4:08 1:33 1:45 2:12 0:27

2 Hänsel, Hannah 62:30 8:19 15:08 19:05 22:08 24:43 27:50 30:57 35:16 38:29 41:14 45:08 47:03
SV Lengefeld 8:19 6:49 3:57 3:03 2:35 3:07 3:07 4:19 3:13 2:45 3:54 1:55

51:07 53:35 57:35 59:00 60:50 62:04 62:30
4:04 2:28 4:00 1:25 1:50 1:14 0:26

3 Müller, Dorothea 67:14 8:13 15:13 19:25 24:35 27:13 30:22 33:31 37:59 42:19 46:14 49:29 52:39
Post SV Dresden 8:13 7:00 4:12 5:10 2:38 3:09 3:09 4:28 4:20 3:55 3:15 3:10

54:47 57:20 62:20 63:49 65:38 66:48 67:14
2:08 2:33 5:00 1:29 1:49 1:10 0:26

4 Straube, Hanka 68:43 9:20 17:34 22:15 26:15 28:51 32:36 35:42 39:22 44:12 47:04 50:47 52:45
SV Lengefeld 9:20 8:14 4:41 4:00 2:36 3:45 3:06 3:40 4:50 2:52 3:43 1:58

55:16 58:05 62:29 63:57 65:48 68:11 68:43
2:31 2:49 4:24 1:28 1:51 2:23 0:32

5 Grismajer, Sonnhild 75:21 9:05 14:57 19:58 23:37 27:06 30:54 34:23 38:51 42:41 46:13 51:36 60:49
USV TU Dresden 9:05 5:52 5:01 3:39 3:29 3:48 3:29 4:28 3:50 3:32 5:23 9:13

62:49 65:33 70:42 72:12 73:54 74:56 75:21
2:00 2:44 5:09 1:30 1:42 1:02 0:25

6 Ender, Franka 77:16 9:03 16:43 25:29 29:29 32:07 35:50 39:12 44:55 49:18 52:49 59:35 61:47
HSG Turbine Zittau 9:03 7:40 8:46 4:00 2:38 3:43 3:22 5:43 4:23 3:31 6:46 2:12

65:19 67:50 72:06 73:30 75:28 76:43 77:16
3:32 2:31 4:16 1:24 1:58 1:15 0:33

7 Jakob, Isabel 80:32 10:06 17:03 23:01 27:50 31:20 36:12 41:02 46:06 51:24 55:33 60:32 63:02
SV Robotron Dresden 10:06 6:57 5:58 4:49 3:30 4:52 4:50 5:04 5:18 4:09 4:59 2:30

66:01 70:01 75:33 76:58 79:04 80:07 80:32
2:59 4:00 5:32 1:25 2:06 1:03 0:25

H10  (3) 2,1 km  45 Hm 8 P
1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(57) 8(100) Ziel

1 Becker, Hannes 24:00 7:20 9:31 13:35 15:04 17:38 19:24 21:04 23:27 24:00
SG LVB Leipzig 7:20 2:11 4:04 1:29 2:34 1:46 1:40 2:23 0:33

AK Fritzsche, Leopold 35:20 2:04 5:59 13:34 16:23 20:27 23:33 29:00 34:37 35:20
USG Chemnitz 2:04 3:55 7:35 2:49 4:04 3:06 5:27 5:37 0:43

AK Weisbrich, Raffael 56:10 2:38 10:53 18:53 23:20 29:45 35:08 48:42 54:58 56:10
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H10  (3) 2,1 km  45 Hm 8 P (Forts.)

1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(57) 8(100) Ziel

SSV Planeta Radebeul 2:38 8:15 8:00 4:27 6:25 5:23 13:34 6:16 1:12

H12  (12) 2,4 km  90 Hm 10 P
1(52) 2(62) 3(60) 4(48) 5(54) 6(55) 7(46) 8(63) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

1 Weinert, Tim 20:43 2:07 3:04 6:35 9:43 11:05 12:36 15:02 16:27 18:54 20:16 20:43
Post SV Dresden 2:07 0:57 3:31 3:08 1:22 1:31 2:26 1:25 2:27 1:22 0:27

2 Jobke, Karl Rudolf 21:09 2:18 3:27 5:39 8:52 10:26 11:50 15:53 17:16 19:50 20:43 21:09
USV TU Dresden 2:18 1:09 2:12 3:13 1:34 1:24 4:03 1:23 2:34 0:53 0:26

3 Kunckel, Raphael 23:56 3:31 4:52 9:22 12:33 14:25 15:31 17:53 18:59 21:41 23:33 23:56
USV TU Dresden 3:31 1:21 4:30 3:11 1:52 1:06 2:22 1:06 2:42 1:52 0:23

4 Kehlmaier, Anton 33:16 4:04 5:35 15:41 20:27 22:20 23:50 26:36 28:06 31:33 32:48 33:16
Post SV Dresden 4:04 1:31 10:06 4:46 1:53 1:30 2:46 1:30 3:27 1:15 0:28

5 Arnold, Noah 33:34 7:03 8:27 11:38 16:48 20:42 22:31 25:55 27:38 32:00 33:08 33:34
SV Lengefeld 7:03 1:24 3:11 5:10 3:54 1:49 3:24 1:43 4:22 1:08 0:26

6 Felgner, Aaric 34:01 3:05 4:34 12:38 18:38 21:22 23:10 26:45 28:40 32:02 33:28 34:01
SSV Planeta Radebeul 3:05 1:29 8:04 6:00 2:44 1:48 3:35 1:55 3:22 1:26 0:33

7 Lommatzsch, Henrik 35:32 3:13 4:58 9:53 13:45 21:56 23:39 27:30 29:12 33:41 35:04 35:32
SSV Planeta Radebeul 3:13 1:45 4:55 3:52 8:11 1:43 3:51 1:42 4:29 1:23 0:28

8 Höbig, Felix 37:07 5:26 7:04 10:55 15:33 18:37 20:55 24:33 29:10 35:32 36:40 37:07
SV Bad Düben 5:26 1:38 3:51 4:38 3:04 2:18 3:38 4:37 6:22 1:08 0:27

9 Münzner, Aaron 38:03 2:35 4:42 8:58 13:57 15:55 18:05 21:52 23:31 36:38 37:35 38:03
SV Lengefeld 2:35 2:07 4:16 4:59 1:58 2:10 3:47 1:39 13:07 0:57 0:28

10 Neumann, Rasmus 41:28 4:18 7:58 10:44 15:06 18:07 20:30 31:39 33:51 39:30 40:58 41:28
SV Lengefeld 4:18 3:40 2:46 4:22 3:01 2:23 11:09 2:12 5:39 1:28 0:30

11 Kind, Leonard 42:20 4:43 6:47 11:34 24:13 26:51 29:17 33:21 35:49 39:59 41:53 42:20
Post SV Dresden 4:43 2:04 4:47 12:39 2:38 2:26 4:04 2:28 4:10 1:54 0:27

Lucke, Julius N Ang
Post SV Dresden

H14  (12) 4,9 km  205 Hm 13 P
1(57) 2(53) 3(56) 4(64) 5(45) 6(39) 7(41) 8(44) 9(58) 10(47) 11(63) 12(61)

13(100) Ziel

1 Drechsler, Jakob 41:19 5:47 7:29 9:25 14:51 17:43 23:08 27:55 30:25 32:52 37:13 38:41 40:15
Post SV Dresden 5:47 1:42 1:56 5:26 2:52 5:25 4:47 2:30 2:27 4:21 1:28 1:34

40:55 41:19
0:40 0:24

2 Kunckel, Vincent 43:49 4:48 6:25 8:39 13:40 17:09 23:14 29:22 32:05 35:11 39:41 40:58 42:43
USV TU Dresden 4:48 1:37 2:14 5:01 3:29 6:05 6:08 2:43 3:06 4:30 1:17 1:45

43:28 43:49
0:45 0:21

3 Wetzel, Niklas 45:22 4:43 6:08 8:11 13:19 18:56 24:18 29:49 32:36 35:03 40:20 41:55 44:02
SV Robotron Dresden 4:43 1:25 2:03 5:08 5:37 5:22 5:31 2:47 2:27 5:17 1:35 2:07

45:01 45:22
0:59 0:21

4 Richter, Alwin 49:58 6:50 8:25 10:29 15:16 21:36 27:43 35:04 37:41 41:00 45:24 46:42 48:37
Post SV Dresden 6:50 1:35 2:04 4:47 6:20 6:07 7:21 2:37 3:19 4:24 1:18 1:55

49:40 49:58
1:03 0:18

5 Kögler, Jonas 51:40 5:12 7:03 9:14 15:16 20:12 27:24 32:41 35:20 38:53 44:07 46:16 50:19
USV TU Dresden 5:12 1:51 2:11 6:02 4:56 7:12 5:17 2:39 3:33 5:14 2:09 4:03

51:15 51:40
0:56 0:25

6 Mühlstädt, Lennart 58:02 7:47 10:18 12:52 18:19 21:47 29:14 36:03 38:58 42:57 49:03 50:31 56:34
SV Robotron Dresden 7:47 2:31 2:34 5:27 3:28 7:27 6:49 2:55 3:59 6:06 1:28 6:03

57:42 58:02
1:08 0:20

7 Hempel, Julius 58:21 6:24 9:32 12:38 18:17 22:22 29:30 37:32 41:06 46:16 51:53 54:13 56:47
Post SV Dresden 6:24 3:08 3:06 5:39 4:05 7:08 8:02 3:34 5:10 5:37 2:20 2:34

57:58 58:21
1:11 0:23

8 Schäfer, Tomas 63:18 5:34 7:57 10:55 16:21 20:16 29:49 43:50 46:51 50:28 55:51 57:54 62:02
SV Robotron Dresden 5:34 2:23 2:58 5:26 3:55 9:33 14:01 3:01 3:37 5:23 2:03 4:08

62:55 63:18
0:53 0:23

9 Mattukat, Timo 71:33 7:02 10:51 15:50 23:47 29:15 38:11 47:33 52:24 55:34 63:21 66:09 69:38
SSV Planeta Radebeul 7:02 3:49 4:59 7:57 5:28 8:56 9:22 4:51 3:10 7:47 2:48 3:29

71:05 71:33
1:27 0:28

10 Becker, Anton 90:12 8:59 12:46 18:20 28:10 40:02 49:45 67:00 71:20 75:32 83:24 85:31 88:34
SG LVB Leipzig 8:59 3:47 5:34 9:50 11:52 9:43 17:15 4:20 4:12 7:52 2:07 3:03

89:38 90:12
1:04 0:34

11 Tränkner, Thies 95:23 7:53 10:54 14:54 22:41 31:51 50:23 61:54 67:48 71:13 79:46 85:16 92:59
SSV Planeta Radebeul 7:53 3:01 4:00 7:47 9:10 18:32 11:31 5:54 3:25 8:33 5:30 7:43

94:53 95:23
1:54 0:30
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H14  (12) 4,9 km  205 Hm 13 P (Forts.)

1(57) 2(53) 3(56) 4(64) 5(45) 6(39) 7(41) 8(44) 9(58) 10(47) 11(63) 12(61)
13(100) Ziel

Münzner, Silas Aufg ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SV Lengefeld

-----

H16  (6) 6,3 km  355 Hm 16 P
1(61) 2(47) 3(58) 4(44) 5(41) 6(39) 7(45) 8(64) 9(49) 10(48) 11(54) 12(46)

13(57) 14(53) 15(60) 16(100) Ziel

1 Lucke, Moritz 56:33 5:09 8:12 13:55 16:45 19:52 23:51 28:55 32:57 39:18 41:15 42:39 49:40
Post SV Dresden 5:09 3:03 5:43 2:50 3:07 3:59 5:04 4:02 6:21 1:57 1:24 7:01

51:30 53:13 54:31 56:09 56:33
1:50 1:43 1:18 1:38 0:24

2 Edelhäuser, Nick 62:03 5:37 10:03 15:58 19:34 23:13 27:28 33:10 37:33 44:28 47:31 49:09 53:45
Post SV Dresden 5:37 4:26 5:55 3:36 3:39 4:15 5:42 4:23 6:55 3:03 1:38 4:36

55:52 57:47 59:21 61:38 62:03
2:07 1:55 1:34 2:17 0:25

3 Lange, Jonas 62:12 4:53 7:55 12:47 16:48 19:48 23:15 28:04 34:41 41:06 43:39 47:15 52:04
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 4:53 3:02 4:52 4:01 3:00 3:27 4:49 6:37 6:25 2:33 3:36 4:49

55:16 57:08 59:15 61:41 62:12
3:12 1:52 2:07 2:26 0:31

4 Löhning, Jakob 65:17 4:52 8:49 14:46 17:56 21:50 26:32 31:54 35:57 43:03 46:09 47:38 52:27
USV TU Dresden 4:52 3:57 5:57 3:10 3:54 4:42 5:22 4:03 7:06 3:06 1:29 4:49

55:09 57:23 62:48 64:52 65:17 49:49
2:42 2:14 5:25 2:04 0:25 *56

5 Weinert, Florian 65:56 4:30 8:15 14:08 17:25 21:07 25:26 32:05 37:20 44:06 46:14 47:44 52:00
Post SV Dresden 4:30 3:45 5:53 3:17 3:42 4:19 6:39 5:15 6:46 2:08 1:30 4:16

55:14 57:10 63:26 65:32 65:56
3:14 1:56 6:16 2:06 0:24

6 Koolman, Edzard 105:29 6:12 10:48 27:48 31:59 36:55 44:12 53:42 63:01 73:50 78:09 81:07 88:06
SSV Planeta Radebeul 6:12 4:36 17:00 4:11 4:56 7:17 9:30 9:19 10:49 4:19 2:58 6:59

93:14 99:39 102:11 104:57 105:29
5:08 6:25 2:32 2:46 0:32

H18  (5) 7,3 km  335 Hm 18 P
1(50) 2(49) 3(35) 4(33) 5(36) 6(31) 7(37) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41)

13(44) 14(58) 15(47) 16(63) 17(61) 18(100) Ziel

1 Kunckel, Konstantin 46:49 6:06 11:37 14:56 17:29 19:22 21:57 24:28 27:15 30:31 32:36 35:11 36:43
USV TU Dresden 6:06 5:31 3:19 2:33 1:53 2:35 2:31 2:47 3:16 2:05 2:35 1:32

38:28 40:26 43:31 44:29 45:53 46:30 46:49
1:45 1:58 3:05 0:58 1:24 0:37 0:19

2 Pompe, Marek 50:24 6:30 10:35 13:53 16:25 18:17 21:05 23:39 26:34 29:22 31:31 35:54 37:20
SV Robotron Dresden 6:30 4:05 3:18 2:32 1:52 2:48 2:34 2:55 2:48 2:09 4:23 1:26

39:17 41:32 46:45 47:59 49:24 50:04 50:24
1:57 2:15 5:13 1:14 1:25 0:40 0:20

3 Scheuermann, Martin 50:37 6:27 10:56 14:13 17:30 19:31 22:12 24:37 27:17 30:36 33:04 37:32 39:55
SSV Planeta Radebeul 6:27 4:29 3:17 3:17 2:01 2:41 2:25 2:40 3:19 2:28 4:28 2:23

41:58 43:55 46:58 48:01 49:34 50:16 50:37
2:03 1:57 3:03 1:03 1:33 0:42 0:21

4 Siegert, Marek 52:19 7:29 11:53 16:01 18:45 20:58 23:43 26:32 30:01 32:57 35:26 38:50 40:32
USV TU Dresden 7:29 4:24 4:08 2:44 2:13 2:45 2:49 3:29 2:56 2:29 3:24 1:42

42:33 44:58 48:21 49:32 51:07 52:00 52:19
2:01 2:25 3:23 1:11 1:35 0:53 0:19

5 Forner, Peter 107:55 8:32 21:00 26:07 30:12 33:38 38:24 42:16 48:16 52:37 57:49 64:49 86:27
SG LVB Leipzig 8:32 12:28 5:07 4:05 3:26 4:46 3:52 6:00 4:21 5:12 7:00 21:38

90:38 93:49 99:37 100:59 106:44 107:33 107:55
4:11 3:11 5:48 1:22 5:45 0:49 0:22

H20  (2) 10,3 km  520 Hm 18 P
1(36) 2(31) 3(47) 4(58) 5(43) 6(42) 7(40) 8(38) 9(37) 10(59) 11(32) 12(35)

13(50) 14(54) 15(48) 16(60) 17(61) 18(100) Ziel

1 Hempel, Paul 87:15 12:55 16:23 23:42 30:11 36:23 41:55 48:25 50:37 56:04 61:31 63:46 72:21
USV TU Dresden 12:55 3:28 7:19 6:29 6:12 5:32 6:30 2:12 5:27 5:27 2:15 8:35

76:33 79:25 80:49 82:54 85:44 86:54 87:15
4:12 2:52 1:24 2:05 2:50 1:10 0:21

2 Lommatzsch, Christoph 111:57 13:01 17:07 25:31 31:47 38:59 45:14 53:09 57:53 64:16 81:00 83:45 93:39
SSV Planeta Radebeul 13:01 4:06 8:24 6:16 7:12 6:15 7:55 4:44 6:23 16:44 2:45 9:54

98:06 102:39 105:08 107:18 110:22 111:31 111:57
4:27 4:33 2:29 2:10 3:04 1:09 0:26
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H21AK  (8) 6,3 km  355 Hm 16 P
1(61) 2(47) 3(58) 4(44) 5(41) 6(39) 7(45) 8(64) 9(49) 10(48) 11(54) 12(46)

13(57) 14(53) 15(60) 16(100) Ziel

1 Ahlburg, Martin 48:01 3:23 6:23 10:51 13:11 15:32 18:50 23:00 26:35 31:42 33:38 34:57 38:04
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 3:23 3:00 4:28 2:20 2:21 3:18 4:10 3:35 5:07 1:56 1:19 3:07

40:51 43:01 44:16 47:33 48:01
2:47 2:10 1:15 3:17 0:28

2 Dittmann, Robert 50:31 3:48 8:40 13:15 15:58 18:58 22:20 26:40 30:16 36:28 38:29 39:33 43:02
SSV Planeta Radebeul 3:48 4:52 4:35 2:43 3:00 3:22 4:20 3:36 6:12 2:01 1:04 3:29

44:54 46:31 47:52 50:01 50:31
1:52 1:37 1:21 2:09 0:30

3 Birnstock, Jan 63:49 4:44 8:18 15:35 19:20 23:04 27:28 33:05 38:42 46:59 49:50 50:55 55:46
OK Leipzig 4:44 3:34 7:17 3:45 3:44 4:24 5:37 5:37 8:17 2:51 1:05 4:51

58:00 60:00 61:31 63:20 63:49
2:14 2:00 1:31 1:49 0:29

4 Schellenberger, Peter 69:14 5:09 10:53 17:39 21:15 25:18 29:37 36:25 41:54 50:30 52:58 54:26 60:27
SG LVB Leipzig 5:09 5:44 6:46 3:36 4:03 4:19 6:48 5:29 8:36 2:28 1:28 6:01

62:32 64:58 66:40 68:45 69:14
2:05 2:26 1:42 2:05 0:29

5 Mickel, Michael 73:13 4:06 17:14 22:39 25:41 28:58 34:34 39:41 47:43 54:17 56:33 59:06 64:27
SG LVB Leipzig 4:06 13:08 5:25 3:02 3:17 5:36 5:07 8:02 6:34 2:16 2:33 5:21

66:27 68:38 70:44 72:49 73:13
2:00 2:11 2:06 2:05 0:24

6 Glogau, Tim 90:13 4:46 14:13 21:04 27:30 31:19 43:20 49:48 54:46 63:51 66:24 67:58 73:51
SG LVB Leipzig 4:46 9:27 6:51 6:26 3:49 12:01 6:28 4:58 9:05 2:33 1:34 5:53

78:37 81:13 86:50 89:28 90:13
4:46 2:36 5:37 2:38 0:45

7 Smuda, Benjamin 111:01 16:34 26:08 37:21 42:00 46:52 54:40 63:45 75:47 83:47 86:22 90:30 98:38
SSV Planeta Radebeul 16:34 9:34 11:13 4:39 4:52 7:48 9:05 12:02 8:00 2:35 4:08 8:08

101:50 105:09 107:57 110:26 111:01
3:12 3:19 2:48 2:29 0:35

Weisbrich, Martin Aufg 3:36 6:07 10:55 13:27 16:09 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SSV Planeta Radebeul 3:36 2:31 4:48 2:32 2:42

----- ----- ----- ----- 52:10
36:01

H21AL  (1) 10,3 km  520 Hm 18 P
1(36) 2(31) 3(47) 4(58) 5(43) 6(42) 7(40) 8(38) 9(37) 10(59) 11(32) 12(35)

13(50) 14(54) 15(48) 16(60) 17(61) 18(100) Ziel

1 Richter, Justus 96:47 14:35 18:28 29:48 35:35 43:04 48:39 54:30 57:13 63:43 70:23 72:31 80:20
USG Chemnitz 14:35 3:53 11:20 5:47 7:29 5:35 5:51 2:43 6:30 6:40 2:08 7:49

84:38 88:16 89:44 92:22 95:19 96:16 96:47
4:18 3:38 1:28 2:38 2:57 0:57 0:31

H35  (2) 10,3 km  520 Hm 18 P
1(36) 2(31) 3(47) 4(58) 5(43) 6(42) 7(40) 8(38) 9(37) 10(59) 11(32) 12(35)

13(50) 14(54) 15(48) 16(60) 17(61) 18(100) Ziel

1 Härtelt, Daniel 89:48 11:40 15:17 22:54 28:58 36:33 41:47 47:16 50:15 56:28 62:57 65:15 73:11
SG Zittau Süd 11:40 3:37 7:37 6:04 7:35 5:14 5:29 2:59 6:13 6:29 2:18 7:56

77:47 81:10 82:43 85:01 88:04 89:14 89:48
4:36 3:23 1:33 2:18 3:03 1:10 0:34

Keller, Carsten N Ang
HSV Zwönitz

H40  (6) 7,3 km  335 Hm 18 P
1(50) 2(49) 3(35) 4(33) 5(36) 6(31) 7(37) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41)

13(44) 14(58) 15(47) 16(63) 17(61) 18(100) Ziel

1 Kärger, Wieland 51:45 7:06 11:28 15:08 17:42 19:40 22:27 25:06 27:54 31:04 33:51 38:39 40:25
OK Leipzig 7:06 4:22 3:40 2:34 1:58 2:47 2:39 2:48 3:10 2:47 4:48 1:46

42:49 44:48 47:58 49:04 50:36 51:20 51:45
2:24 1:59 3:10 1:06 1:32 0:44 0:25

2 Möser, Uwe 61:46 8:14 13:33 17:37 21:34 24:06 27:31 30:44 34:26 38:35 41:44 45:38 47:44
Post SV Dresden 8:14 5:19 4:04 3:57 2:32 3:25 3:13 3:42 4:09 3:09 3:54 2:06

49:53 52:40 56:55 58:18 60:06 61:18 61:46
2:09 2:47 4:15 1:23 1:48 1:12 0:28

3 Wetzel, Hendryk 63:08 7:19 14:17 19:03 22:00 24:36 27:57 31:02 34:37 39:09 41:59 46:29 48:07
SV Robotron Dresden 7:19 6:58 4:46 2:57 2:36 3:21 3:05 3:35 4:32 2:50 4:30 1:38

50:09 53:53 58:25 60:00 61:48 62:41 63:08
2:02 3:44 4:32 1:35 1:48 0:53 0:27

4 Lehmann, Karsten 71:13 9:41 15:59 20:42 24:55 27:45 31:35 38:25 42:34 46:53 49:35 53:23 55:32
USV TU Dresden 9:41 6:18 4:43 4:13 2:50 3:50 6:50 4:09 4:19 2:42 3:48 2:09

57:55 61:38 65:55 67:27 69:42 70:40 71:13
2:23 3:43 4:17 1:32 2:15 0:58 0:33

5 Binner, Richard 72:33 9:05 14:44 19:50 23:52 27:14 30:58 34:30 39:24 43:59 46:57 50:59 53:10
Post SV Dresden 9:05 5:39 5:06 4:02 3:22 3:44 3:32 4:54 4:35 2:58 4:02 2:11

56:59 60:09 65:58 67:53 70:51 72:04 72:33
3:49 3:10 5:49 1:55 2:58 1:13 0:29
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Pl nr Name Zeit

H40  (6) 7,3 km  335 Hm 18 P (Forts.)

1(50) 2(49) 3(35) 4(33) 5(36) 6(31) 7(37) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41)
13(44) 14(58) 15(47) 16(63) 17(61) 18(100) Ziel

6 Uhlig, Raimund 91:02 9:36 17:14 23:25 28:27 32:16 37:23 43:59 48:56 54:08 58:50 67:14 69:56
Post-SV Chemnitz 9:36 7:38 6:11 5:02 3:49 5:07 6:36 4:57 5:12 4:42 8:24 2:42

73:10 76:27 83:54 85:59 89:07 90:27 91:02
3:14 3:17 7:27 2:05 3:08 1:20 0:35

H45  (11) 7,3 km  335 Hm 18 P
1(50) 2(49) 3(35) 4(33) 5(36) 6(31) 7(37) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41)

13(44) 14(58) 15(47) 16(63) 17(61) 18(100) Ziel

1 Lucke, Jens 55:38 7:30 12:23 16:23 19:08 21:23 24:16 27:06 30:28 33:27 35:52 41:11 43:00
Post SV Dresden 7:30 4:53 4:00 2:45 2:15 2:53 2:50 3:22 2:59 2:25 5:19 1:49

45:28 47:39 51:38 52:42 54:16 55:15 55:38
2:28 2:11 3:59 1:04 1:34 0:59 0:23

2 Löhning, Michael 59:22 7:42 12:50 16:43 19:45 22:37 26:23 29:16 32:32 36:00 38:55 44:44 46:29
USV TU Dresden 7:42 5:08 3:53 3:02 2:52 3:46 2:53 3:16 3:28 2:55 5:49 1:45

48:46 50:53 54:29 55:47 58:11 58:55 59:22
2:17 2:07 3:36 1:18 2:24 0:44 0:27

3 Lange, Udo 61:57 7:46 12:56 17:05 22:49 25:14 28:23 31:19 35:49 39:16 42:08 45:27 47:20
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 7:46 5:10 4:09 5:44 2:25 3:09 2:56 4:30 3:27 2:52 3:19 1:53

50:10 52:44 57:12 58:32 60:29 61:29 61:57
2:50 2:34 4:28 1:20 1:57 1:00 0:28

4 Gossel, Heiko 62:14 7:47 13:05 18:35 21:58 24:41 28:26 31:18 34:55 39:37 42:13 46:14 48:03
USV TU Dresden 7:47 5:18 5:30 3:23 2:43 3:45 2:52 3:37 4:42 2:36 4:01 1:49

50:20 53:30 57:45 59:03 60:42 61:46 62:14
2:17 3:10 4:15 1:18 1:39 1:04 0:28

5 Lenk, Andreas 63:13 8:26 14:40 19:00 22:19 24:50 28:17 32:41 36:23 40:14 42:51 46:19 48:19
USV TU Dresden 8:26 6:14 4:20 3:19 2:31 3:27 4:24 3:42 3:51 2:37 3:28 2:00

50:52 53:37 58:08 59:27 61:33 62:48 63:13
2:33 2:45 4:31 1:19 2:06 1:15 0:25

6 Sickert, Frank 67:21 8:18 16:02 20:20 23:49 26:30 30:08 34:35 38:12 41:36 45:21 49:40 51:53
SSV Planeta Radebeul 8:18 7:44 4:18 3:29 2:41 3:38 4:27 3:37 3:24 3:45 4:19 2:13

54:24 57:10 61:54 63:46 65:43 66:47 67:21 66:51
2:31 2:46 4:44 1:52 1:57 1:04 0:34 *100

7 Becker, Uwe 70:39 10:47 16:30 22:45 26:10 28:45 32:19 35:48 40:44 45:01 48:10 54:03 56:15
SG LVB Leipzig 10:47 5:43 6:15 3:25 2:35 3:34 3:29 4:56 4:17 3:09 5:53 2:12

58:39 61:27 65:48 67:12 68:53 70:10 70:39
2:24 2:48 4:21 1:24 1:41 1:17 0:29

8 Wedlich, Stefan 71:28 8:24 13:55 19:09 22:39 25:17 29:39 33:25 37:36 42:01 45:07 52:59 55:10
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 8:24 5:31 5:14 3:30 2:38 4:22 3:46 4:11 4:25 3:06 7:52 2:11

57:49 60:47 66:10 67:41 69:45 70:55 71:28
2:39 2:58 5:23 1:31 2:04 1:10 0:33

9 Kaufmann, Torsten 74:56 9:32 16:06 21:55 25:57 29:11 33:20 37:22 41:54 46:35 49:58 54:29 57:07
USV TU Dresden 9:32 6:34 5:49 4:02 3:14 4:09 4:02 4:32 4:41 3:23 4:31 2:38

60:26 63:11 68:39 70:35 73:15 74:24 74:56
3:19 2:45 5:28 1:56 2:40 1:09 0:32

10 Kunckel, Stephan 81:37 9:36 17:38 22:51 26:16 29:59 33:43 37:03 42:34 47:42 52:40 57:03 61:04
USV TU Dresden 9:36 8:02 5:13 3:25 3:43 3:44 3:20 5:31 5:08 4:58 4:23 4:01

64:14 67:04 72:58 75:43 79:38 81:06 81:37
3:10 2:50 5:54 2:45 3:55 1:28 0:31

11 Reichert, Frank 87:02 10:02 17:47 24:21 29:01 32:24 37:43 42:15 48:15 53:46 57:41 63:47 66:03
OK Leipzig 10:02 7:45 6:34 4:40 3:23 5:19 4:32 6:00 5:31 3:55 6:06 2:16

69:17 72:58 79:53 82:19 85:00 86:23 87:02
3:14 3:41 6:55 2:26 2:41 1:23 0:39

H50  (14) 6,3 km  355 Hm 16 P
1(61) 2(47) 3(58) 4(44) 5(41) 6(39) 7(45) 8(64) 9(49) 10(48) 11(54) 12(46)

13(57) 14(53) 15(60) 16(100) Ziel

1 Pompe, Tilo 47:55 3:42 6:24 10:47 13:36 16:31 19:44 24:31 28:02 33:52 35:56 37:01 40:23
SV Robotron Dresden 3:42 2:42 4:23 2:49 2:55 3:13 4:47 3:31 5:50 2:04 1:05 3:22

42:29 44:08 45:25 47:26 47:55
2:06 1:39 1:17 2:01 0:29

2 Klose, Sven 56:16 3:56 7:19 12:32 18:09 21:37 25:19 31:08 35:15 41:23 43:51 45:09 49:00
USV TU Dresden 3:56 3:23 5:13 5:37 3:28 3:42 5:49 4:07 6:08 2:28 1:18 3:51

50:56 52:40 54:06 55:52 56:16
1:56 1:44 1:26 1:46 0:24

3 Cruse, Kay 61:41 5:00 8:36 14:05 18:58 22:53 26:43 33:00 38:22 45:15 47:10 48:28 53:30
SV Robotron Dresden 5:00 3:36 5:29 4:53 3:55 3:50 6:17 5:22 6:53 1:55 1:18 5:02

55:43 57:40 59:03 61:12 61:41
2:13 1:57 1:23 2:09 0:29

4 Kaufmann, Kay-Uwe 61:57 5:43 10:52 16:47 20:07 23:39 28:25 34:14 39:01 46:01 48:30 49:34 53:56
USV TU Dresden 5:43 5:09 5:55 3:20 3:32 4:46 5:49 4:47 7:00 2:29 1:04 4:22

56:11 58:07 59:38 61:30 61:57
2:15 1:56 1:31 1:52 0:27

5 Paulsen, Dirk 65:02 4:25 7:40 13:22 16:39 20:31 25:08 30:12 35:06 42:22 44:32 46:23 51:24
OL Team Pulsnitz 4:25 3:15 5:42 3:17 3:52 4:37 5:04 4:54 7:16 2:10 1:51 5:01

53:41 56:17 62:34 64:37 65:02
2:17 2:36 6:17 2:03 0:25
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Pl nr Name Zeit

H50  (14) 6,3 km  355 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(61) 2(47) 3(58) 4(44) 5(41) 6(39) 7(45) 8(64) 9(49) 10(48) 11(54) 12(46)
13(57) 14(53) 15(60) 16(100) Ziel

6 Hempel, Klaus 70:14 4:27 13:54 19:00 22:00 25:29 29:12 33:46 45:01 51:53 54:12 56:01 61:25
USV TU Dresden 4:27 9:27 5:06 3:00 3:29 3:43 4:34 11:15 6:52 2:19 1:49 5:24

63:56 65:47 67:25 69:43 70:14
2:31 1:51 1:38 2:18 0:31

7 Hänsel, Jörg 70:33 4:45 8:29 15:20 18:52 23:45 29:44 36:30 41:53 50:36 53:27 56:36 61:42
SV Lengefeld 4:45 3:44 6:51 3:32 4:53 5:59 6:46 5:23 8:43 2:51 3:09 5:06

64:07 66:24 67:54 70:03 70:33
2:25 2:17 1:30 2:09 0:30

8 Scheuermann, Jürgen 76:20 5:09 9:05 17:14 27:00 31:56 36:37 42:43 47:14 54:16 57:36 59:38 64:32
SSV Planeta Radebeul 5:09 3:56 8:09 9:46 4:56 4:41 6:06 4:31 7:02 3:20 2:02 4:54

67:15 69:46 73:17 75:45 76:20
2:43 2:31 3:31 2:28 0:35

9 Weinert, Rolf 76:31 4:58 8:38 15:11 18:41 22:48 28:30 35:27 42:12 50:04 53:47 55:07 62:00
Post SV Dresden 4:58 3:40 6:33 3:30 4:07 5:42 6:57 6:45 7:52 3:43 1:20 6:53

67:56 71:00 72:56 75:59 76:31
5:56 3:04 1:56 3:03 0:32

10 Stöcker, Günter Karsten 83:27 5:23 9:33 17:19 22:41 26:55 34:14 42:19 48:15 57:00 59:56 62:15 69:02
OK Leipzig 5:23 4:10 7:46 5:22 4:14 7:19 8:05 5:56 8:45 2:56 2:19 6:47

73:03 76:56 79:59 82:54 83:27
4:01 3:53 3:03 2:55 0:33

11 Döhler, Thomas 83:54 5:42 10:10 17:43 23:15 28:07 34:21 42:17 52:53 62:11 64:34 66:19 71:59
SV Pechbrunn-Groschla 5:42 4:28 7:33 5:32 4:52 6:14 7:56 10:36 9:18 2:23 1:45 5:40

76:14 79:04 80:48 83:18 83:54
4:15 2:50 1:44 2:30 0:36

12 Schäfer, Steffen 88:42 6:10 14:52 21:48 26:08 30:23 37:02 45:14 50:22 59:30 63:16 66:44 73:15
SV Robotron Dresden 6:10 8:42 6:56 4:20 4:15 6:39 8:12 5:08 9:08 3:46 3:28 6:31

76:47 79:29 84:15 87:55 88:42
3:32 2:42 4:46 3:40 0:47

13 Höhne, Uwe 97:00 7:51 15:05 23:01 27:52 33:20 40:47 50:53 57:46 68:54 73:02 75:51 81:58
SG LVB Leipzig 7:51 7:14 7:56 4:51 5:28 7:27 10:06 6:53 11:08 4:08 2:49 6:07

85:54 89:14 91:52 96:04 97:00
3:56 3:20 2:38 4:12 0:56

AK Lindig, Thomas 58:25 3:59 6:49 11:33 14:24 17:25 21:52 28:01 32:50 38:54 41:37 43:54 48:27
SSV Planeta Radebeul 3:59 2:50 4:44 2:51 3:01 4:27 6:09 4:49 6:04 2:43 2:17 4:33

51:31 53:32 55:20 57:54 58:25
3:04 2:01 1:48 2:34 0:31

H55  (14) 5,6 km  220 Hm 14 P
1(53) 2(57) 3(46) 4(47) 5(64) 6(31) 7(33) 8(34) 9(35) 10(49) 11(54) 12(48)

13(60) 14(100) Ziel

1 Krauße, Thomas 47:42 4:38 6:04 9:30 12:03 15:12 22:18 26:18 30:44 33:32 38:31 41:24 42:59
SG LVB Leipzig 4:38 1:26 3:26 2:33 3:09 7:06 4:00 4:26 2:48 4:59 2:53 1:35

45:08 47:13 47:42
2:09 2:05 0:29

2 Knitsch, Wolfram 49:10 5:02 6:26 9:55 12:08 15:22 22:54 27:14 32:02 34:50 39:35 42:32 44:10
Post-SV Chemnitz 5:02 1:24 3:29 2:13 3:14 7:32 4:20 4:48 2:48 4:45 2:57 1:38

46:25 48:40 49:10
2:15 2:15 0:30

3 Richling, Peter 49:44 4:35 5:50 9:30 11:54 15:21 22:18 26:45 31:13 34:09 39:09 43:39 45:17
USG Chemnitz 4:35 1:15 3:40 2:24 3:27 6:57 4:27 4:28 2:56 5:00 4:30 1:38

47:26 49:21 49:44
2:09 1:55 0:23

4 Drechsel, Michael 51:53 4:40 6:11 8:58 11:20 14:23 22:49 26:42 33:35 36:59 42:24 45:45 47:14
USV TU Dresden 4:40 1:31 2:47 2:22 3:03 8:26 3:53 6:53 3:24 5:25 3:21 1:29

49:29 51:25 51:53
2:15 1:56 0:28

5 Meyer, Ulf 53:34 4:51 6:16 10:21 12:32 16:52 24:10 28:50 33:52 38:02 43:08 46:36 48:27
OK Leipzig 4:51 1:25 4:05 2:11 4:20 7:18 4:40 5:02 4:10 5:06 3:28 1:51

50:47 53:03 53:34
2:20 2:16 0:31

6 Hellmann, René 55:56 4:44 6:07 9:55 13:50 17:16 27:19 31:04 36:00 38:45 45:45 48:40 50:20
USV TU Dresden 4:44 1:23 3:48 3:55 3:26 10:03 3:45 4:56 2:45 7:00 2:55 1:40

53:07 55:31 55:56
2:47 2:24 0:25

7 Hinkel, Udo 56:27 5:00 6:36 10:16 13:55 17:17 24:53 29:37 34:24 37:40 43:25 48:04 49:59
SV Robotron Dresden 5:00 1:36 3:40 3:39 3:22 7:36 4:44 4:47 3:16 5:45 4:39 1:55

53:27 55:51 56:27
3:28 2:24 0:36

8 Böhme, Gerd 57:54 5:45 7:19 11:08 13:51 18:05 26:22 30:59 36:37 39:43 46:08 49:34 51:32
USG Chemnitz 5:45 1:34 3:49 2:43 4:14 8:17 4:37 5:38 3:06 6:25 3:26 1:58

54:25 57:20 57:54
2:53 2:55 0:34

9 Mättig, Torsten 62:29 6:23 8:15 12:41 15:53 20:00 28:47 34:02 40:09 43:43 50:10 53:57 56:08
USV TU Dresden 6:23 1:52 4:26 3:12 4:07 8:47 5:15 6:07 3:34 6:27 3:47 2:11

59:15 61:49 62:29
3:07 2:34 0:40
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Pl nr Name Zeit

H55  (14) 5,6 km  220 Hm 14 P (Forts.)

1(53) 2(57) 3(46) 4(47) 5(64) 6(31) 7(33) 8(34) 9(35) 10(49) 11(54) 12(48)
13(60) 14(100) Ziel

10 Große, Veit 65:10 5:21 7:02 10:59 14:24 18:22 28:34 35:11 41:03 44:37 50:57 56:44 58:53
USG Chemnitz 5:21 1:41 3:57 3:25 3:58 10:12 6:37 5:52 3:34 6:20 5:47 2:09

61:38 64:26 65:10
2:45 2:48 0:44

11 Hering, Peter 65:56 6:18 8:22 12:39 16:09 20:23 30:18 36:22 42:40 46:25 52:58 57:24 59:57
SV Robotron Dresden 6:18 2:04 4:17 3:30 4:14 9:55 6:04 6:18 3:45 6:33 4:26 2:33

62:45 65:22 65:56
2:48 2:37 0:34

12 Röhnert, Wilfried 69:09 5:08 7:00 11:17 14:09 18:17 26:55 35:12 40:17 49:13 54:38 61:08 63:21
SSV Planeta Radebeul 5:08 1:52 4:17 2:52 4:08 8:38 8:17 5:05 8:56 5:25 6:30 2:13

66:15 68:41 69:09
2:54 2:26 0:28

13 Döring, Jürgen 81:26 8:06 10:02 15:03 19:27 24:14 35:41 43:23 51:35 56:46 64:11 69:55 72:36
vereinslos 8:06 1:56 5:01 4:24 4:47 11:27 7:42 8:12 5:11 7:25 5:44 2:41

77:01 80:42 81:26
4:25 3:41 0:44

Richter, Detlef Aufg 6:56 8:24 11:29 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SG LVB Leipzig 6:56 1:28 3:05

----- ----- 26:51
15:22

H60  (2) 3,8 km  140 Hm 10 P
1(60) 2(48) 3(54) 4(49) 5(35) 6(50) 7(47) 8(63) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

1 Fuchs, Dietmar 44:34 4:38 7:36 9:07 24:50 29:35 34:06 39:22 41:03 42:57 44:01 44:34
Post SV Dresden 4:38 2:58 1:31 15:43 4:45 4:31 5:16 1:41 1:54 1:04 0:33

2 Zenker, Norbert 44:47 10:25 14:05 15:33 20:40 25:54 31:35 38:38 40:24 42:47 44:10 44:47
USV TU Dresden 10:25 3:40 1:28 5:07 5:14 5:41 7:03 1:46 2:23 1:23 0:37

H65  (3) 3,8 km  140 Hm 10 P
1(60) 2(48) 3(54) 4(49) 5(35) 6(50) 7(47) 8(63) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

1 Charlet, Norbert 57:02 9:04 14:18 16:46 25:48 33:18 40:07 48:42 50:53 54:18 56:26 57:02
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 9:04 5:14 2:28 9:02 7:30 6:49 8:35 2:11 3:25 2:08 0:36

2 Börner, Wolfgang 72:41 8:35 19:30 22:17 32:44 41:45 51:20 61:25 64:08 68:53 71:37 72:41
SG Dittersdorf 8:35 10:55 2:47 10:27 9:01 9:35 10:05 2:43 4:45 2:44 1:04

Tonn, Konrad N Ang
SSV Planeta Radebeul

H70  (2) 3,1 km  105 Hm 10 P
1(62) 2(60) 3(48) 4(54) 5(46) 6(50) 7(64) 8(47) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

1 Ender, Volker 48:38 4:55 9:41 14:29 16:56 23:47 29:38 35:12 41:54 46:04 47:51 48:38
HSG Turbine Zittau 4:55 4:46 4:48 2:27 6:51 5:51 5:34 6:42 4:10 1:47 0:47

2 Stöhr, Thomas 52:56 4:33 8:39 13:30 18:45 26:20 32:28 39:19 43:48 49:31 52:05 52:56
SG Dittersdorf 4:33 4:06 4:51 5:15 7:35 6:08 6:51 4:29 5:43 2:34 0:51

H75  (4) 3,1 km  105 Hm 10 P
1(62) 2(60) 3(48) 4(54) 5(46) 6(50) 7(64) 8(47) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

1 Conrad, Helmut 36:48 3:51 6:51 10:13 12:10 17:54 22:57 27:07 31:09 34:48 36:19 36:48
USV TU Dresden 3:51 3:00 3:22 1:57 5:44 5:03 4:10 4:02 3:39 1:31 0:29

2 Schmalfeld, Tassilo 45:36 4:53 8:28 13:05 15:12 22:11 29:13 35:27 39:11 43:12 44:53 45:36
SSV Planeta Radebeul 4:53 3:35 4:37 2:07 6:59 7:02 6:14 3:44 4:01 1:41 0:43

3 Kern, Wilmar 48:09 4:03 12:10 16:19 18:30 25:03 30:49 36:03 41:17 45:40 47:28 48:09
SV Bad Düben 4:03 8:07 4:09 2:11 6:33 5:46 5:14 5:14 4:23 1:48 0:41

Schindler, Udo Fehlst 4:25 7:13 13:13 15:21 21:41 27:51 ----- 37:45 43:33 45:12 45:45
SSV Planeta Radebeul 4:25 2:48 6:00 2:08 6:20 6:10 9:54 5:48 1:39 0:33

H80  (2) 3,1 km  105 Hm 10 P
1(62) 2(60) 3(48) 4(54) 5(46) 6(50) 7(64) 8(47) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

1 Schneider, Wolfgang 65:28 6:43 11:32 17:45 21:13 30:15 38:23 45:04 55:14 61:25 64:27 65:28
WOLV Oelsa 6:43 4:49 6:13 3:28 9:02 8:08 6:41 10:10 6:11 3:02 1:01

2 Rößler, Hans-Jochen 103:57 19:02 24:11 43:45 50:36 59:56 72:35 80:28 90:09 100:26 103:03 103:57
SV Robotron Dresden 19:02 5:09 19:34 6:51 9:20 12:39 7:53 9:41 10:17 2:37 0:54

HE  (10) 11,5 km  520 Hm 22 P
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42)

13(43) 14(44) 15(45) 16(46) 17(54) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(53) 22(100) Ziel

1 Kundisch, Wieland 77:10 12:02 15:47 19:51 22:47 24:42 27:47 32:33 36:13 38:32 41:33 43:06 45:22
USV TU Dresden 12:02 3:45 4:04 2:56 1:55 3:05 4:46 3:40 2:19 3:01 1:33 2:16

48:50 53:36 56:13 62:13 65:08 66:14 68:22 71:51 74:50 76:45 77:10
3:28 4:46 2:37 6:00 2:55 1:06 2:08 3:29 2:59 1:55 0:25
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HE  (10) 11,5 km  520 Hm 22 P (Forts.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42)
13(43) 14(44) 15(45) 16(46) 17(54) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(53) 22(100) Ziel

2 Döllgast, Moritz 78:27 11:59 16:09 19:44 22:35 24:36 27:56 32:05 35:08 37:13 42:57 44:19 46:48
Post SV Dresden 11:59 4:10 3:35 2:51 2:01 3:20 4:09 3:03 2:05 5:44 1:22 2:29

50:25 55:15 57:29 62:03 64:40 65:41 68:10 72:53 76:11 78:06 78:27
3:37 4:50 2:14 4:34 2:37 1:01 2:29 4:43 3:18 1:55 0:21

3 Scheuermann, Erik 83:14 13:21 17:35 22:37 25:35 27:36 30:53 35:52 39:16 41:49 44:35 46:20 49:05
SSV Planeta Radebeul 13:21 4:14 5:02 2:58 2:01 3:17 4:59 3:24 2:33 2:46 1:45 2:45

52:42 58:27 61:12 66:57 69:28 70:37 73:02 77:41 80:58 82:51 83:14
3:37 5:45 2:45 5:45 2:31 1:09 2:25 4:39 3:17 1:53 0:23

4 Leideck, Karsten 91:51 14:20 18:48 22:57 26:16 28:28 32:41 38:32 42:24 45:05 49:52 51:32 54:21
USV TU Dresden 14:20 4:28 4:09 3:19 2:12 4:13 5:51 3:52 2:41 4:47 1:40 2:49

58:28 65:03 68:13 74:30 77:19 78:44 81:27 85:32 89:08 91:23 91:51
4:07 6:35 3:10 6:17 2:49 1:25 2:43 4:05 3:36 2:15 0:28

5 Klein, Cedrik 97:22 14:33 19:12 24:25 28:07 30:34 34:44 40:32 45:08 47:59 51:59 53:37 56:46
USV TU Dresden 14:33 4:39 5:13 3:42 2:27 4:10 5:48 4:36 2:51 4:00 1:38 3:09

61:47 67:30 70:35 76:56 79:57 81:27 85:15 90:32 94:14 96:55 97:22
5:01 5:43 3:05 6:21 3:01 1:30 3:48 5:17 3:42 2:41 0:27

6 Knitsch, Sebastian 109:41 16:28 21:31 26:13 30:19 33:05 37:26 44:16 48:29 51:56 56:02 60:36 67:05
USV TU Dresden 16:28 5:03 4:42 4:06 2:46 4:21 6:50 4:13 3:27 4:06 4:34 6:29

71:10 77:31 81:19 88:27 91:55 93:38 96:52 102:13 106:29 109:09 109:41
4:05 6:21 3:48 7:08 3:28 1:43 3:14 5:21 4:16 2:40 0:32

89:49
*56

7 Peters, Nils 111:47 14:33 20:02 25:09 29:04 31:26 35:00 40:15 49:37 52:03 56:42 58:15 67:28
USV TU Dresden 14:33 5:29 5:07 3:55 2:22 3:34 5:15 9:22 2:26 4:39 1:33 9:13

72:17 77:42 81:04 91:38 94:32 95:51 98:45 104:40 109:17 111:21 111:47
4:49 5:25 3:22 10:34 2:54 1:19 2:54 5:55 4:37 2:04 0:26

8 Richter, Friedmar 115:17 14:47 20:12 24:43 28:28 31:27 35:34 41:25 45:54 48:46 55:44 67:58 71:17
USV TU Dresden 14:47 5:25 4:31 3:45 2:59 4:07 5:51 4:29 2:52 6:58 12:14 3:19

78:38 84:22 87:01 96:01 99:27 100:52 104:20 109:01 112:37 114:49 115:17
7:21 5:44 2:39 9:00 3:26 1:25 3:28 4:41 3:36 2:12 0:28

9 Patommel, Jens 119:30 15:27 21:19 28:24 32:40 37:03 41:32 48:01 53:22 56:49 62:32 66:00 75:31
Post SV Dresden 15:27 5:52 7:05 4:16 4:23 4:29 6:29 5:21 3:27 5:43 3:28 9:31

80:17 85:55 89:07 99:20 103:53 105:29 108:17 113:08 117:19 119:10 119:30
4:46 5:38 3:12 10:13 4:33 1:36 2:48 4:51 4:11 1:51 0:20

10 Buhler, Stefan 135:43 18:48 24:40 32:38 37:36 40:48 46:24 54:17 60:11 63:49 70:30 72:53 76:46
USV TU Dresden 18:48 5:52 7:58 4:58 3:12 5:36 7:53 5:54 3:38 6:41 2:23 3:53

83:14 91:21 95:51 105:04 112:00 114:10 119:27 125:48 131:47 135:11 135:43
6:28 8:07 4:30 9:13 6:56 2:10 5:17 6:21 5:59 3:24 0:32

OffK  (7) 2,4 km  90 Hm 10 P
1(52) 2(62) 3(60) 4(48) 5(54) 6(55) 7(46) 8(63) 9(61) 10(100) Ziel

1 Lindig, Marek 27:54 2:44 4:37 9:04 14:12 16:04 17:30 21:42 23:04 25:51 27:31 27:54
SSV Planeta Radebeul 2:44 1:53 4:27 5:08 1:52 1:26 4:12 1:22 2:47 1:40 0:23

2 Taubeneck, Katrin 32:33 3:09 5:37 10:23 14:36 17:05 19:32 23:18 25:32 29:35 31:48 32:33
USV TU Dresden 3:09 2:28 4:46 4:13 2:29 2:27 3:46 2:14 4:03 2:13 0:45

3 Weißbrich, Uwe 34:04 4:15 6:09 13:37 17:40 20:28 22:16 25:20 27:05 31:16 33:18 34:04
SV Lengefeld 4:15 1:54 7:28 4:03 2:48 1:48 3:04 1:45 4:11 2:02 0:46

4 Stöcker, Evelyn 43:24 3:28 5:22 9:19 21:02 24:59 27:13 31:55 34:32 40:37 42:42 43:24
OK Leipzig 3:28 1:54 3:57 11:43 3:57 2:14 4:42 2:37 6:05 2:05 0:42

5 Lange, Horst 44:10 4:29 6:31 11:25 16:55 20:24 23:35 32:44 35:25 40:15 43:18 44:10
Post-SV Chemnitz 4:29 2:02 4:54 5:30 3:29 3:11 9:09 2:41 4:50 3:03 0:52

6 Moraweck, Hannah 46:41 7:01 9:37 14:50 22:01 25:30 28:40 33:09 36:14 42:29 46:02 46:41
SG Zittau Süd 7:01 2:36 5:13 7:11 3:29 3:10 4:29 3:05 6:15 3:33 0:39

7 Richter, Bianca 69:11 12:10 17:14 24:12 36:42 41:26 45:36 52:36 57:19 64:33 68:03 69:11
SG LVB Leipzig 12:10 5:04 6:58 12:30 4:44 4:10 7:00 4:43 7:14 3:30 1:08

OffL  (5) 7,3 km  335 Hm 18 P
1(50) 2(49) 3(35) 4(33) 5(36) 6(31) 7(37) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41)

13(44) 14(58) 15(47) 16(63) 17(61) 18(100) Ziel

1 Leibiger, Jens 62:21 9:04 15:04 19:16 22:31 25:21 28:45 31:37 36:15 39:38 42:43 47:06 48:48
Post SV Dresden 9:04 6:00 4:12 3:15 2:50 3:24 2:52 4:38 3:23 3:05 4:23 1:42

51:00 53:41 58:02 59:18 61:02 61:53 62:21
2:12 2:41 4:21 1:16 1:44 0:51 0:28

2 Gawlitza, Franz 70:57 8:49 15:04 19:47 24:58 27:58 31:35 35:31 40:31 44:29 48:58 53:15 55:25
SV Robotron Dresden 8:49 6:15 4:43 5:11 3:00 3:37 3:56 5:00 3:58 4:29 4:17 2:10

57:45 60:49 65:30 67:07 69:11 70:27 70:57
2:20 3:04 4:41 1:37 2:04 1:16 0:30

3 Moraweck, Sebastian 80:56 7:52 15:58 20:38 28:31 32:01 35:39 41:57 46:29 53:23 56:17 60:31 64:15
SG Zittau Süd 7:52 8:06 4:40 7:53 3:30 3:38 6:18 4:32 6:54 2:54 4:14 3:44

66:45 69:52 75:19 76:52 79:34 80:29 80:56
2:30 3:07 5:27 1:33 2:42 0:55 0:27

4 Niebsch, Robert 88:47 10:44 17:28 23:11 30:14 33:53 39:17 43:16 47:57 52:31 58:46 65:00 68:18
USV TU Dresden 10:44 6:44 5:43 7:03 3:39 5:24 3:59 4:41 4:34 6:15 6:14 3:18

71:43 75:22 82:31 84:07 86:55 88:19 88:47
3:25 3:39 7:09 1:36 2:48 1:24 0:28
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Pl nr Name Zeit

OffL  (5) 7,3 km  335 Hm 18 P (Forts.)

1(50) 2(49) 3(35) 4(33) 5(36) 6(31) 7(37) 8(45) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41)
13(44) 14(58) 15(47) 16(63) 17(61) 18(100) Ziel

Müller, Kai N Ang
vereinslos

OffM  (14) 4,9 km  205 Hm 13 P
1(57) 2(53) 3(56) 4(64) 5(45) 6(39) 7(41) 8(44) 9(58) 10(47) 11(63) 12(61)

13(100) Ziel

1 Hänsel, Ole 52:20 4:56 7:26 9:56 15:57 19:34 27:00 33:45 36:52 40:42 46:28 48:08 50:45
SV Lengefeld 4:56 2:30 2:30 6:01 3:37 7:26 6:45 3:07 3:50 5:46 1:40 2:37

51:55 52:20
1:10 0:25

2 Moraweck, Karolin 61:18 5:33 8:06 11:28 18:26 23:30 31:44 40:31 44:12 48:04 54:58 56:55 59:27
SG Zittau Süd 5:33 2:33 3:22 6:58 5:04 8:14 8:47 3:41 3:52 6:54 1:57 2:32

60:47 61:18
1:20 0:31

3 Mühlstädt, Gunnar 67:30 7:06 9:17 12:13 18:58 28:08 36:04 47:29 50:38 55:09 61:06 62:55 66:13
SV Robotron Dresden 7:06 2:11 2:56 6:45 9:10 7:56 11:25 3:09 4:31 5:57 1:49 3:18

67:09 67:30
0:56 0:21

4 Edelhäuser, Frank 69:41 7:06 9:40 13:09 20:09 26:16 36:40 45:32 49:09 53:16 60:29 63:07 67:26
Post SV Dresden 7:06 2:34 3:29 7:00 6:07 10:24 8:52 3:37 4:07 7:13 2:38 4:19

69:05 69:41
1:39 0:36

5 Kehlmaier, Christian 69:51 6:42 14:55 17:46 24:54 29:10 38:50 46:08 50:20 57:16 63:12 64:50 68:07
Post SV Dresden 6:42 8:13 2:51 7:08 4:16 9:40 7:18 4:12 6:56 5:56 1:38 3:17

69:24 69:51
1:17 0:27

6 Roßberg, Veit 73:50 7:06 9:53 13:36 20:37 28:30 37:44 48:05 52:12 56:25 64:14 66:37 70:54
USG Chemnitz 7:06 2:47 3:43 7:01 7:53 9:14 10:21 4:07 4:13 7:49 2:23 4:17

73:04 73:50
2:10 0:46

7 Barthold, Malte 76:50 5:56 17:21 19:30 23:40 28:40 40:14 46:34 50:40 55:05 70:26 71:59 75:00
Kieselstein Chemnitz 5:56 11:25 2:09 4:10 5:00 11:34 6:20 4:06 4:25 15:21 1:33 3:01

76:22 76:50 33:39
1:22 0:28 *38

8 Charlet, Katrin 79:34 8:01 11:46 15:38 23:27 33:19 42:15 53:16 57:34 62:25 70:41 72:52 76:21
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 8:01 3:45 3:52 7:49 9:52 8:56 11:01 4:18 4:51 8:16 2:11 3:29

78:56 79:34
2:35 0:38

9 Barthold, Tommy 88:36 10:04 12:24 15:09 20:53 27:28 34:46 45:21 56:50 67:18 74:30 76:39 86:51
Kieselstein Chemnitz 10:04 2:20 2:45 5:44 6:35 7:18 10:35 11:29 10:28 7:12 2:09 10:12

88:05 88:36
1:14 0:31

10 Wewetzer, Katrin 112:01 7:30 11:00 14:33 24:36 32:46 44:00 65:37 71:42 76:38 88:07 90:23 109:56
USG Chemnitz 7:30 3:30 3:33 10:03 8:10 11:14 21:37 6:05 4:56 11:29 2:16 19:33

111:29 112:01
1:33 0:32

11 Döhler, Karla 119:24 12:54 16:38 21:28 36:13 44:19 67:16 79:46 85:00 92:09 106:06 108:51 115:06
SV Pechbrunn-Groschla 12:54 3:44 4:50 14:45 8:06 22:57 12:30 5:14 7:09 13:57 2:45 6:15

118:42 119:24
3:36 0:42

Gürtler, Eduard Fehlst 7:15 10:18 14:51 24:39 30:37 38:38 54:02 59:04 62:52 71:08 75:20 77:47
SG LVB Leipzig 7:15 3:03 4:33 9:48 5:58 8:01 15:24 5:02 3:48 8:16 4:12 2:27

----- 79:23
1:36

Hempel, Emil Fehlst 10:13 15:30 22:30 37:08 47:29 ----- ----- 59:52 ----- 73:57 76:12 79:17
USV TU Dresden 10:13 5:17 7:00 14:38 10:21 12:23 14:05 2:15 3:05

81:04 81:38
1:47 0:34

Schneider, Franz Fehlst 5:19 7:46 10:01 22:33 26:40 33:11 59:19 63:00 67:08 76:21 ----- -----
SV Lengefeld 5:19 2:27 2:15 12:32 4:07 6:31 26:08 3:41 4:08 9:13

-----


